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1989 Jet Mate

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

PLATE,SWITCH HARNESS (Ref # 13183)
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)
COVER,HANDLE,P.WHITE (Ref # 14024)
COVER-ASSY,FUSE (Ref # 16146)
SWITCH-ASSY,START&STOP (Ref # 27004)
HOUSING-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 39063)
HOUSING-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 39063A)
LEVER-THROTTLE (Ref # 39075)

LIMITER (Ref # 39076)

HANDLE-ASSY (Ref # 46001)

GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)

GRIP,RH (Ref # 46075A)

BOOT,HANDLE (Ref # 49006)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,5X30 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009B)

SCREW,3X6 (Ref # 92009C)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

CLAMP,HANDLE BOOT,UPP (Ref # 92170)
CLAMP,HANDLE BOOT,LWR (Ref # 92170A)
BOLT-WSP-SMALL,8X35 (Ref # 155)
SCREW-CSK-CROS,4X16 (Ref # 221)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,6X20 (Ref # 225)

13183-3763
13183-3764
14024-3752
16146-3705
27004-3712
39063-3710
39063-3711
39075-3707
39076-3702
46001-3702
46075-3716
46075-3717
49006-3712
54012-3724
92009-3756
92009-3774
92009-3775
92009-3776
92071-1027
92071-3775
92093-3724
92143-3719
92170-3702
92170-3703
155R0835
221R0416
225R0620
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PART NUMBER

F1

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1



