

1989 Jet Mate

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE,SWITCH HARNESS (Ref # 13183)	13183-3763	1
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)	13183-3764	1
COVER,HANDLE,P.WHITE (Ref # 14024)	14024-3752-F1	1
COVER-ASSY,FUSE (Ref # 16146)	16146-3705	1
SWITCH-ASSY,START&STOP (Ref # 27004)	27004-3712	1
HOUSING-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 39063)	39063-3710	1
HOUSING-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 39063A)	39063-3711	1
LEVER-THROTTLE (Ref # 39075)	39075-3707	1
LIMITER (Ref # 39076)	39076-3702	1
HANDLE-ASSY (Ref # 46001)	46001-3702	1
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)	46075-3716	1
GRIP,RH (Ref # 46075A)	46075-3717	1
BOOT,HANDLE (Ref # 49006)	49006-3712	1
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)	54012-3724	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3756	4
SCREW,5X30 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3774	2
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-3775	8
SCREW,3X6 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-3776	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1027	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)	92071-3775	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-3724	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-3719	1
CLAMP,HANDLE BOOT,UPP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3702	1
CLAMP,HANDLE BOOT,LWR (Ref # 92170A)	92170-3703	1
BOLT-WSP-SMALL,8X35 (Ref # 155)	155R0835	4
SCREW-CSK-CROS,4X16 (Ref # 221)	221R0416	6
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,6X20 (Ref # 225)	225R0620	5